Report Generation Date . 17-06-2022

THE MPASSBOOK STATEMENT 1S GENERATED FOR SELECTED DATE RANGE BETWEEN
01-04-2021 TO 31-10-2021

CUSTOMER DETAILS

!( ustomer 1D 136216572 Address of Customer |
R Sccountihio FRIDLIERIRA ff.'u'j,\"ifa'ﬁ“’ff r'q?w% i:’[’?n?"\bﬁf ﬁ;lf,,lt' r[ 5,{-\.‘],\?;, ?TI‘TAR |
| Name of Customer :{»;:J‘tlf“\“llﬁ'hf:}]:‘i‘lg*" Wi PRADESH INDIA 209425 |
r ['rnll;s.lm‘m1 7 Instrument Id Narration Debit Credit i Balance
| ate 1
] i‘_;‘_a__\t:_;iq_]__ : NEFT-Mr. RAJESH KUMAR MIS HRA - 900000 9245.33|
[11-Apr-2021 | NEFT-Mr. RAJESH KUMAR MIS HRA - 1000.00 10245.33
’ :!1 1-Apr-2021 IMPSMB/110110728599/AGAM_MISHRA 10000.00 - 245.33
E [05-May-2021 ATM Card Maint Charge + G ST 177.00 - 6833
: [07-May-2021 SMSChrgsJAN-MAR21+GST CUS T 17.70 - 50.63
L 136216572
[08-May-2021 In1:30-04-2021/01-02-2021 - 22.00 72.63]
[D4-Jur-2021 NEFT-Mr. RAJESH KUMAR MIS HRA - 15000.00 15072.63 |
JIF-}uI-JOZI Min Bal Charge+Serv. TAX <June2l> 236.00 = 14836.63
l fm-.qug-:o:l SMSChrgsAPR-JUN21+GST CUS T 11.80 - 1482483
136216572 |
i 08-Aug-2021 Int:31-07-2021/01-05-2021 - 34.00 14858. :
03-Sep-2021 NEFT-Mr. RAJESH KUMAR MIS HRA -] 20000.00 34858.83]
' 03-Sep-2021 NEFT-Mr. RAJESH KUMAR MIS HRA -l 20000.00 54858.83
|03-Sep-2021 NEFT-Mr. RAJESH KUMAR MIS HRA -] 20000.00 74858.83
03-Sep-2021 NEFT-Mr. RAJESH KUMAR MIS HRA - 20000.00 94858.83
03-Sep-2021 NEFT-Mr. RAJESH KUMAR MIS HRA - 10000.00 104858.83
L 03-Sep-2021 NEFT-Mr. RAJESH KUMAR MIS HRA -] 20000.00 124858.83
|03-Sep-2021 NEFT-Mr. RAJESH KUMAR MIS HRA -] 20000.00 144858.83
03-Sep-2021 NEFT-Mr. RAJESH KUMAR MIS HRA -l 20000.00 164858.83
03-Sep-2021 NEFT-Mr. RAJESH KUMAR MIS HRA -1 20000.00 184858.83
03-Sep-2021 NEFT-Mr. RAJESH KUMAR MIS HRA -|  20000.00 204858.83
03-Sep-2021 NEFT-Mr. RAJESH KUMAR MIS HRA -| _20000.00 224858.83
03-Sep-2021 NEFT-Mr. RAJESH KUMAR MIS HRA -|__20000.00 244858.83
03-Sep-2021 NEFT-Mr. RAJESH KUMAR MIS HRA -|20000.00 264858.83
28-Sep-2021 |24 MSAKC AUTOPVTL 20000.00 - 244858.83
02-Oct-2021 NEFT-Mr. RAJESH KUMAR MIS HRA - 300.00 245158.83
06-Oct-2021 CWDR//19403/00673010 10000.00 - 235158.83
06-Oct-2021 CWDR//29585/00673010 5000.00 - 230158.83
07-Oct-2021 CWDR//24412/00673010 10000.00 - 220158.83
07-0ct-2021 CWDR//29768/00673010 5000.00 - 215158.83
08-Oct-2021 CWDR/14711/00673010 10000.00 - 205158.83
10-O¢1-2021 IMPSMB/128215426905/AMAN DIXIT 100.00 - 205058.83
10-Oct-2021 IMPSMB/128215443880/AMAN DIXIT 20900.00 - 184158.83
12-Oct-2021 CWDR//25469/00673010 7023.60 - 177135.23
12-Oct-2021 25:CTS INWARD CLGS 165000.00 § 12135.23
12-Oct-202 128§
1 E&Ugﬁgéillﬂd&gﬁF&T CLE AR- -1 165000.00 177135.23
16-Oct-2021 TO CASH 165000.00 - 12135.23
17-Oct-2021 IMPS/12901701853 1/Flipkar { Intern - 170.00 12305.23
31-Oct-2021 CWDR//21136/00673010 5023.60 : 7281.63
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